SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Results

Run Date:04/05/18 07:09 PM

Page 001

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Recreation of Orlandia Heights

(VOTE FOR) 1

YES, for the Special Residential N
NO, against the Special Residentia

Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

TOTAL VOTES

- 1
- 760
- 269
- 0

Official DeBary Special Gen

April 5, 2018
Volusia County, Florida

%

100.00

35.39

85.87
14.13

VBM

269

PROV

[cNeoNeoNe]

Official

Report EL45A



