SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL Results

Official DeBary Special Gen

April 5, 2018 Volusia County, Florida Run Date:04/05/18 07:09 PM Page 001

Report EL45A

Official

					TOTAL	VOTES	%	VBM	PROV
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)						1	100.00		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL					•	760			
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL					•	269		269	0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK					•	0		0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .							35.39		
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .	•	•	•	•	•				
Recreation of Orlandia Heig	ght	s							
(VOTE FOR) 1									
YES, for the Special Resid	den	tia	l N		•	231	85.87	231	0
NO, against the Special Re	esi	den	tia		•	38	14.13	38	0
Over Votes						0		0	0
Under Votes					•	0		0	0